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sales@gnweb.com   -   www.gnweb.com GN Rope Fittings   -   Grofsmederij Nieuwkoop BV- 106 -

Material : Alloy steel
Safety factor : 4 times
Finish : Painted
Temperature range : -40°C up to +200°C, Polar Rated
Standard certification : Certificate of Conformity 
  3.1 material certificate EN 10204

Spare latches available on request

Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. WLL A B C D E F G H I Weight
standard ROV latch ton inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch lbs

51000008 51000009 53000003 8 1 21/32 2 7/16 2 1/8 1 15/16 7 3/8  29/32 2  29/32 1 7/16 8.6
51000012 51000013 53000010 11.5 1 27/32 2 15/16 2 11/16 2 3/8 9 1/16 1 1/8 2 1/2 1 1/8 1 11/16 16
51000016 51000017 53000022 16 2 5/32 3 5/16 3 2 5/8 10 1/32 1 5/16 2 3/4 1 5/16 2 1/16 22
51000020 51000021 53000018 22 2 29/32 4 5/16 3 19/32 3 5/32 12 19/32 1 5/8 3 1/2 1 5/8 2 1/2 42
51000028 51000029 53000023 28 2 29/32 4 13/32 3 25/32 3 1/4 13 15/16 1 13/32 3 3/4 1 13/32 2 15/32 37
51000031 51000032 53000031 31 3 11/32 4 15/16 4 3/16 3 5/8 15 5/16 1 9/16 3 15/16 1 9/16 2 3/4 51
51000040 51000041 53000030 40 3 25/32 5 1/2 4 21/32 4 1/16 18 1 25/32 5 1/8 1 25/32 3 5/32 75
51000050 51000051 53000035 50 4 3/8 6 7/32 5 5/16 4 9/16 19 1/2 2 5 1/8 2 3 1/2 108
51000063 51000064 53000036 63 4 27/32 6 15/16 5 15/16 5 1/8 22 1/4 2 3/16 5 29/32 2 3/16 3 29/32 139
51000080 51000081 53000037 80 5 11/32 7 13/16 6 5/8 5 23/32 27 5/32 2 15/32 6 11/16 2 15/32 4 5/16 218
51000100 51000101 53000137 100 6 1/32 8 7/8 7 11/16 6 25/32 28 9/16 2 29/32 6 7/8 2 29/32 4 15/16 353

 TYPE HK2E EYE HOOK ENLARGED EYE (ROV)

10-03-2025Tolerance: Forged parts ± 5%, machined parts ± 1/32 inch

Standard hook with safety latch ROV-hook

Art. No. Art. No. Art. No. WLL A B C D E F G H I Weight
standard ROV latch ton mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg

51000008 51000009 53000003 8 42 62 54 49 187 23 51 23 37 3.6
51000012 51000013 53000010 11.5 48 75 68 60 230 29 64 29 43 6.7
51000016 51000017 53000022 16 56 84 76 67 255 33 70 33 52 9.7
51000020 51000021 53000018 22 74 110 93 80 320 41 89 41 64 17
51000028 51000029 53000023 28 75 111 99 85 354 38 95 38 63 19
51000031 51000032 53000031 32 86 124 109 95 389 43 100 43 70 26
51000040 51000041 53000030 40 98 139 121 106 457 48 130 48 80 37
51000050 51000051 53000035 50 113 157 139 120 495 54 130 54 89 52
51000063 51000064 53000036 63 124 175 155 134 565 60 150 60 99 73
51000080 51000081 53000037 80 137 197 172 149 690 67 170 67 110 106
51000100 51000101 53000137 100 155 225 200 177 725 79 175 79 125 158

Tolerance: Forged parts ± 5%, machined parts ± 1 mm


